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  370353 Push pin with cap 6 mm

 

  Product Code: 370353
Availability: 976
Weight: 2.00g
Dimensions: 60.00mm x 80.00mm x
10.00mm

Price: 0.17€ 

Description
 

N90359010
90508809
1400806
51111964186

 

Specification
Specifikacija
Car brand Volkswagen
Car brand Opel
Car brand BMW
F (mm) 6
H (mm) 23
Holder type Push pin with cap
Mounting location Bumper



Mounting location Car body
T (mm) 15
OEM
BMW 51111964186
Opel 90508809
Opel 1400806
Volkswagen N90359010

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

